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.5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR

.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI
VGA

HIKVISION DS-D5022FNOO 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 120HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI
VGA MONI

.5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA

HDMI

.5 LG 22MR410-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2423HN VA FHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

.8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV MONITOR

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

.8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

Marka

Ezcool

Dell

Hikvision

Ezcool

Asus

Philips

Lg

Dell

Dell

Dahua

Dell

Dell

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

70,80

75,60

78,00

81,60

83,88

86,40

88,80

88,80

91,20

91,68

93,60

97,20

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb
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27

27
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.8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ
14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS
75HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 27EIN11006A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
DP VESA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA

HDMI

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

Hikvision

Dell

Lg

Philips

Philips

Philips

Lenovo

Philips

Dell

Philips

Dell

Philips

Philips

Dell

3

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

100,20
usb

106,80
usb

106,80
usb

108,00
usb

114,00
usb

118,80
usb

118,80
usb

127,20
usb

129,60
usb

134,40
usb

136,80
usb

144,00
usb

153,60
usb

162,00
usb



23.8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

23.8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ

23.8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIVOT

27 PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

27 DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PivOT

31.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

24 DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI MONI

31.5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

43 DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

23.8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

42.5 HIKVISION DS-D5043QE VA FHD 60HZ 6.5MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

55 DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

21.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

Philips

Lenovo

Lenovo

Philips

Dell

Dahua

Dell

Philips

Philips

Dahua

Philips

Hikvision

Dahua

Dahua

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

164,40
usb

166,80
usb

174,00
usb

190,80
usb

198,00
usb

200,40
usb

208,80
usb

216,00
usb

262,80
usb

276,00
usb

290,40
usb

294,00
usb

696,00
usb

75,54 USD



21.5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

21.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

21.5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-
SuUB

23.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

21.5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

24 SAMSUNG LF24T350FHRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

GamePower 24'' Vivid F10 Curved RGB 120Hz
Ims FHD VA PANEL 2x2W Speaker Gaming
Monitdr (Sifir Oli Piksel Garantili)

23.8 PHILIPS 241V8AwW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI

BEYAZ

27 SAMSUNG LS27C362EAUXUF VA FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

25 MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

21.5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

27 LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI

27 SAMSUNG LS27C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ

HDMI VGA

24 ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA

Asus

Dahua

Msi

Dahua

Asus

Samsung

Gamepower

Philips

Samsung

Msi

Asus

Lg

Samsung

Asus

78,00 USD

78,00 USD

87,60 USD

91,68 USD

92,40 USD

3.600,00
TL

94,80 USD

100,80
usb

3.958,80
TL

112,80
usb

114,60
usb

121,20
usb

4.680,00
TL

127,20
usb
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23.
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21.

27

23.

27

27

8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS
100HZ HDMI+VGA VESA

8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS
FULL

8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

8 GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVD-D VGA HDMI

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS
PIVOT

5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MATATK
FHD 60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
VGA HDMI

LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS
75HZ HDMI

ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA VESA

Lenovo

Dell

Msi

Asus

Philips

Msi

Gamepower

Philips

Msi

Lenovo

Asus

Lenovo

Lenovo

Asus

128,40
usb

129,60
usb

138,00
usb

138,60
usb

140,40
usb

145,20
usb

150,00
usb

157,20
usb

162,00
usb

166,80
usb

168,00
usb

174,00
usb

178,80
usb

178,80
usb
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23.

27

27

ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA
62AEKAT2TK FHD 60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

GAMEPOWER ACE A20 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27

31.

27

21.

31.

15.

24.

21.

ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

5 LG 32MP60G-B IPS FHD 1MS 75MHZ HDMI
VGA DP

ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ VGA HDMI

5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA DP

5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

6 ASUS VT168HR TN HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
DOKUNMATIK

.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA
sRGB

5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK
HDMI VGA

Asus

Lenovo

Hikvision

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Hikvision

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

180,00
usb

180,00
usb

181,20
usb

186,00
usb

189,60
usb

190,20
usb

203,40
usb

204,00
usb

211,20
usb

228,00
usb

243,60
usb

247,20
usb

298,80
usb

336,00
usb



27 ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 402,00
usb




